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              The executive committee addresses all general issues and issues of strategic importance to the business and advises the Library Director to prior to decisions. 

            

          
                                                    
                The management group meets every week and the minutes of all the meetings are documented.
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			Library Director


			Wilhelm Widmark


			Telephone: 08-16 27 33


			Email: wilhelm.widmark@su.se

				
			
			Deputy Library Director

			Head of Administration


			Henrik Miettinen


			Telephone: 08-16 49 67


			Email: henrik.miettinen@su.se
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			Head of Operational support and Development


			Mia Wahlberg 


			Telephone: 08-1207 6833


			Email: mia.wahlberg@su.se

			

				
			
			Business controller


			Eva Dahlbäck


			Telephone: 08-16 27 06

			Email: eva.dahlback@su.se

			 

			

			
	[image: ]	[image: ]
	
			
			Head of User services and Media


			Ingela Tång


			Telephone: 08-674 7027 


			Email: ingela.tang@su.se

			

				
			Head of User services and Media


			Jenny Håkansson Hedberg


			Telephone: 08-12076824

			Email: jenny.hakansson.hedberg@su.se
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			Human Resources

			Library office

			Tomas Wiksten


			Telephone: 08-16 27 21


			Email: tomas.wiksten@su.se


			 


			 

				
			Head of Operational support and Development


			Sofia H Bernstone


			Telephone: 08-16 14 06


			Email: sofia.bernstone@su.se
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